National LIVE Winners — November 2016

Date Afternoon Game

Town
01/11/2016
02/11/2016
03/11/2016
04/11/2016
05/11/2016
06/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
09/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/11/2016
12/11/2016
13/11/2016
14/11/2016
15/11/2016
16/11/2016
17/11/2016
18/11/2016
19/11/2016
20/11/2016
21/11/2016
22/11/2016
23/11/2016
24/11/2016
25/11/2016
26/11/2016
27/11/2016
28/11/2016
29/11/2016
30/11/2016

N.B.

Meadowbank
Colchester
Swansea
Basildon
Sutton
Stirling
Leicester, Caernarfon
Elgin
Gateshead
Enfield
Ashmore Park, Bracknell
Aberdeen, Hartlepool
Eastbourne
Swansea
Livingston
Barrow
Huddersfield
Newport
Exeter
York, Barnes Hill
Glasgow
London
Aberdeen
Bridgend
Reading
Partick
Great Yarmouth
Redcar
Cricklewood
Nottingham

Prize
£4,439.00
£4,872.32
£4,305.14
£4,416.00

£13,949.50
£1,460.96
£4,478.10
£4,449.12
£4,548.48
£4,746.28
£4,400.82
£14,093.02
£1,390.12
£4,380.58
£4,343.32
£4,559.52
£4,135.86
£4,381.96
£13,007.88
£1,435.66
£4,214.98
£4,158.40
£4,652.44
£4,432.56
£4,626.22
£13,672.58
£1,446.24
£4,514.90
£4,009.36
£4,640.94

Evening Game

Date
01/11/2016
02/11/2016
03/11/2016
04/11/2016
05/11/2016
06/11/2016
07/11/2016
08/11/2016
09/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/11/2016
12/11/2016
13/11/2016
14/11/2016
15/11/2016
16/11/2016
17/11/2016
18/11/2016
19/11/2016
20/11/2016
21/11/2016
22/11/2016
23/11/2016
24/11/2016
25/11/2016
26/11/2016
27/11/2016
28/11/2016
29/11/2016
30/11/2016

Town

Old Trafford
Oldham
Fenton

Coventry, Washington
Wrexham, Darlington
Cricklewood

Swansea, Portsmouth, Swansea

Birmingham
Stevenage, Portsmouth
Glasgow
Eccles
Cricklewood, Kirkcaldy
Shirley
Acocks Green
Swansea
Rosehill
Wishaw
Aberdeen, Sunderland
Hartlepool, Runcorn
Middlesbrough
Lowestoft, Reading
Dover
Walkden, Thetford
Wigan
Medway
Wakefield
Charles Cross
Hamilton
Cumbernauld
York

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

:* . LIVE

Prize
£13,416.82
£14,756.80
£12,420.46
£17,596.38
£14,030.00
£26,047.96
£12,155.97
£13,177.62
£14,831.32
£14,132.12
£17,968.98
£18,493.38
£22,942.50
£12,133.88
£13,773.32
£14,164.32
£11,846.38
£17,167.20
£16,100.00
£22,903.40
£10,926.84
£12,621.48
£14,104.06
£12,552.48
£18,040.74
£16,397.62
£25,629.36
£11,771.40
£12,338.12
£14,610.06






