

National LIVE Winners - November 2016

Date	Afternoon Game	Evening Game
------	----------------	--------------

Town		Prize	
01/11/2016	Meadowbank	£4,439.00	
02/11/2016	Colchester	£4,872.32	
03/11/2016	Swansea	£4,305.14	
04/11/2016	Basildon	£4,416.00	
05/11/2016	Sutton	£13,949.50	
06/11/2016	Stirling	£1,460.96	
07/11/2016	Leicester, Caernarfon	£4,478.10	
08/11/2016	Elgin	£4,449.12	
09/11/2016	Gateshead	£4,548.48	
10/11/2016	Enfield	£4,746.28	
11/11/2016	Ashmore Park, Bracknell	£4,400.82	
12/11/2016	Aberdeen, Hartlepool	£14,093.02	
13/11/2016	Eastbourne	£1,390.12	
14/11/2016	Swansea	£4,380.58	
15/11/2016	Livingston	£4,343.32	
16/11/2016	Barrow	£4,559.52	
17/11/2016	Huddersfield	£4,135.86	
18/11/2016	Newport	£4,381.96	
19/11/2016	Exeter	£13,007.88	
20/11/2016	York, Barnes Hill	£1,435.66	
21/11/2016	Glasgow	£4,214.98	
22/11/2016	London	£4,158.40	
23/11/2016	Aberdeen	£4,652.44	
24/11/2016	Bridgend	£4,432.56	
25/11/2016	Reading	£4,626.22	
26/11/2016	Partick	£13,672.58	
27/11/2016	Great Yarmouth	£1,446.24	
28/11/2016	Redcar	£4,514.90	
29/11/2016	Cricklewood	£4,009.36	
30/11/2016	Nottingham	£4,640.94	

Date Town Prize		
01/11/2016	Old Trafford	£13,416.82
02/11/2016	Oldham	£14,756.80
03/11/2016	Fenton	£12,420.46
04/11/2016	Coventry, Washington	£17,596.38
05/11/2016	Wrexham, Darlington	£14,030.00
06/11/2016	Cricklewood	£26,047.96
07/11/2016	Swansea, Portsmouth, Swansea	£12,155.97
08/11/2016	Birmingham	£13,177.62
09/11/2016	Stevenage, Portsmouth	£14,831.32
10/11/2016	Glasgow	£14,132.12
11/11/2016	Eccles	£17,968.98
12/11/2016	Cricklewood, Kirkcaldy	£18,493.38
13/11/2016	Shirley	£22,942.50
14/11/2016	Acocks Green	£12,133.88
15/11/2016	Swansea	£13,773.32
16/11/2016	Rosehill	£14,164.32
17/11/2016	Wishaw	£11,846.38
18/11/2016	Aberdeen, Sunderland	£17,167.20
19/11/2016	Hartlepool, Runcorn	£16,100.00
20/11/2016	Middlesbrough	£22,903.40
21/11/2016	Lowestoft, Reading	£10,926.84
22/11/2016	Dover	£12,621.48
23/11/2016	Walkden, Thetford	£14,104.06
24/11/2016	Wigan	£12,552.48
25/11/2016	Medway	£18,040.74
26/11/2016	Wakefield	£16,397.62
27/11/2016	Charles Cross	£25,629.36
28/11/2016	Hamilton	£11,771.40
29/11/2016	Cumbernauld	£12,338.12
30/11/2016	York	£14,610.06

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

